ART. 0734/1
HOLE MARKERS

CFERVE

FOR CENTRING WITHIN EXISTING BORES, THE SPRING-LOADED,
CONICAL FRONT PROVIDES ACCURATE CENTRING.

Length

Hole diameter
Gross weight
Packaging dimensions

EAN Code

i

MM

VIV

VUL

AN

82 mm @ Box

?5-015 mm
0,12 kg
85x36x36 hmm
8012667408268

FERVI SpA - Via del Commercio 81 41058, Vignola (Modena) - Italia P.IVA: 00782180368
Vat not included
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